PUBLIC USE
CONST YU/喻宁宁
MCU FAE
JUN 29, 2016
FTF-HMB-N1945
NEW KE1X SERIES
PUBLIC USE1 #NXPFTF PUBLIC USE1 #NXPFTF
AGENDA

8
b
 D
A
C
T
o
ta
l
#
 o
f
IO
s
KE14Z
MKE14Z128VLH7 72 128 16 2 Y 8 Y 3 2 2 - 1 2 3 2 1 58 √
MKE14Z128VLL7 72 128 16 2
Y
8 Y 3 2 2 - 1 2 3 2 1 89 √
MKE14Z256VLH7 72 256 32 2
Y
8 Y 3 2 2 - 1 2 3 2 1 58 √
MKE14Z256VLL7 72 256 32 2
Y
8 Y 3 2 2 - 1 2 3 2 1 89 √
KE15Z
MKE15Z128VLH7 72 128 16 2
Y
8 Y 3 2 2 1 1 2 3 2 1 58 √
MKE15Z128VLL7 72 128 16 2 Y 8 Y 3 2 2 1 1 2 3 2 1 89 √
MKE15Z256VLH7 72 256 32 2 Y 8 Y 3 2 2 1 1 2 3 2 1 58 √
MKE15Z256VLL7 72 256 32 2 Y 8 Y 3 2 2 1 1 2 3 2 1 89 √
PUBLIC USE11 #NXPFTF
KE1xF Parts List – Coming in 2H’16
Sub-Family Part Number
CM4F

D
C
1
2
b
 D
A
C
T
o
ta
l
IO
s
KE14F
MKE14F256VLH15 160 256 32 2 Y 16 3 2 2 - 1 3 4 3 1 58 √
MKE14F256VLL15 160 256 32 2 Y 16 3 2 2 - 1 3 4 3 1 89 √
MKE14F512VLH15 160 512 64 4 Y 16 3 2 2 - 1 3 4 3 1 58 √
MKE14F512VLL15 160 512 64 4 Y 16 3 2 2 - 1 3 4 3 1 89 √
KE16F
MKE16F256VLH15 160 256 32 2 Y 16 3 2 2 1 1 3 4 3 1 58 √
MKE16F256VLL15 160 256 32 2 Y 16 3 2 2 1 1 3 4 3 1 89 √
MKE16F512VLH15 160 512 64 4 Y 16 3 2 2 1 1 3 4 3 1 58 √
MKE16F512VLL15 160 512 64 4 Y 16 3 2 2 1 1 3 4 3 1 89 √
KE18F
MKE18F256VLH15 160 256 32 2 Y 16 3 2 2 2 1 3 4 3 1 58 √
MKE18F256VLL15 160 256 32 2 Y 16 3 2 2 2 1 3 4 3 1 89 √
MKE18F512VLH15 160 512 64 4 Y 16 3 2 2 2 1 3 4 3 1 58 √
MKE18F512VLL15 160 512 64 4 Y 16 3 2 2 2 1 3 4 3 1 89 √
PUBLIC USE12 #NXPFTF
KE1X TYPICAL
APPLICATIONS
PUBLIC USE13 #NXPFTF